NEREAPEREZ unknown

Competindo

Tempada Club naA?:T
2024 KAIARRIBA Si

2023 KAIARRIBA Si

2022 KAIARRIBA Si

2021 KAIARRIBA Si

2020 HONDARRIBIA Si

2019 HONDARRIBIA Si

2018 SAN JUAN Si

2017 SAN JUAN Si

2016 SAN JUAN Si

2015 SAN JUAN Si

2014 SAN JUAN Si

2013 TOLOSALDEA si

2012 TOLOSALDEA Non
2011 TOLOSALDEA Non
2010 TOLOSALDEA Non

2009

NEREA PEREZ PLAZAS

Nacidaen: TOLOSA 02-08-1997

TOLOSALDEA Non

Propia

No propia
No propia
No propia
No propia
No propia
Propia

Propia

No propia
No propia
No propia
Canterana
Canterana
Canterana
Canterana
Canterana

NO

16
14
13

SAN VAN CM ONMalves

NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

0
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Clasificacion Puntos N°
club
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club

92
79
23
24
18
19
54
31
30
28
30

SAN
JUAN
CMO
Valves

Mellor Pe

bandeirastiempo tie
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10:02,02 13
10:24,08 12
10:44,06 11
10:37,98 13
10:31,86 12
10:49,18 13
10:38,12 12
10:40,44 11
10:35,08 11
10:28,02 11
10:29,54 11



